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 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Kentucky 2337 2384 4721

2 Akron 2338 2374 4712

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 587 599 1186

2 Gavin Perkowski Akron 585 597 1182

3 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 584 596 1180

4 Natalia Siek Akron 586 591 1177

5 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 584 592 1176

6 Erin Schnupp Akron 588 585 1173

7 Brendan Seitz Akron 585 587 1172

8 Martin Voss Kentucky 587 584 1171

9 Lex Kirk Akron 579 590 1169

10 Andrew Duross Akron 572 596 1168

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Erin Schnupp Akron 588 585 1173

2 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 587 599 1186

3 Martin Voss Kentucky 587 584 1171

4 Natalia Siek Akron 586 591 1177

5 Gavin Perkowski Akron 585 597 1182

6 Brendan Seitz Akron 585 587 1172

7 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 584 596 1180

8 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 584 592 1176

9 Lex Kirk Akron 579 590 1169

10 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 579 589 1168

11 Andrew Duross Akron 572 596 1168



12 Braden Peiser Kentucky 569 597 1166

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 587 599 1186

2 Gavin Perkowski Akron 585 597 1182

3 Braden Peiser Kentucky 569 597 1166

4 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 584 596 1180

5 Andrew Duross Akron 572 596 1168

6 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 584 592 1176

7 Natalia Siek Akron 586 591 1177

8 Lex Kirk Akron 579 590 1169

9 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 579 589 1168

10 Brendan Seitz Akron 585 587 1172

11 Erin Schnupp Akron 588 585 1173

12 Martin Voss Kentucky 587 584 1171

Smallbore Air Rifle

Akron K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Andrew Duross 94 97 98 99 90 94 572  100 98 98 100 100 100 596 1168

Lex Kirk 99 98 99 89 98 96 579  99 99 98 99 97 98 590 1169

Gavin Perkowski 98 99 99 99 97 93 585  99 100 100 99 100 99 597 1182

Erin Schnupp 97 97 100 100 96 98 588  99 99 99 95 95 98 585 1173

Brendan Seitz 99 99 100 99 92 96 585  99 98 100 98 97 95 587 1172

Natalia Siek 97 97 99 99 97 97 586  100 98 99 97 99 98 591 1177

 2338  2374 4712

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 97 97 97 99 96 98 584  99 98 98 99 99 99 592 1176

Sofia Ceccarello 96 97 99 100 99 96 587  99 100 100 100 100 100 599 1186

Braden Peiser 95 95 98 97 93 91 569  100 100 100 100 99 98 597 1166

Emmie Sellers 97 98 98 99 96 96 584  99 98 99 100 100 100 596 1180

Jaden Thompson 97 94 99 100 93 96 579  97 99 99 97 98 99 589 1168

Martin Voss 97 97 100 99 98 96 587  99 98 99 96 99 93 584 1171

 2337  2384 4721


